Coaches:

o Mike Barfield, Head Coach
Vince Lizama, Asst Coach
Michael Guido, Asst Coach
Peter Jackson, Asst Coach
Chris Kuretich, Asst Coach

Cortland

Boys Varsity Football

2019 - 2020

Players (25)

NUMBER

NAME
Matthew Barber
Anthony Brown
Jarrod Bush
Luca Canzano
Gildon Case
Tahlik Dennis
Mitchell Elston
Xavier Feliz
Jaden Fitch
Tyler Gavitt
Michael Guido
Marcus Hines
Logan King
Devin Legacy

Christopher MacDuffee

Adam Minnard
Jordan Murray
Frederick Ott
Brycen Palmer
Tayquan Pittman
Riley Sabin
Kaleb Thorhauer
Jack Waldbauer
Collin Williams
Austin Burdick

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT

6

6
5'9
511
510

511
57
5'11
5'9
511
5'9
511
6'1
57
6'3
5'8
5'5
5'9
57
6'2
5'8
6'1
5'11

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045

(607) 758-4115

www.cortlandschools.org

WEIGHT

271
173
175
190
140
307
196
228
164
186
147
158
265
167
130
183
140
135
187
140
216
240
158
168
147

POSITION
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OoL/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/DB
OL/DL
WR/LB
RB/DB
TE/OLB
WR/CB
RB/OLB
RB/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
TE/DL
WR/OLB
QB/OLB
WR/DB
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